Bellekler

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Uriin

T-Force Delta RGB Black 8GB 1x8GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D48G3200HC16F01)

T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G3200HC16CDCOL)

T-Force TUF Yellow Delta RGB 16GB
1x16GB 3200Mhz DDR4 Gaming Ram CL16
(TF9D416G3200HC16F01)

T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G3200HC16FDCO1)

T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D432G3200HC16FDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
7800Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB 32GB 2x16GB 7800Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Beyaz Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

Marka
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Team
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Stok

Fiyat

36,00 USD

48,00 USD

48,00 USD

49,00 USD

89,00 USD

189,00

usb

199,00
usb



